
Cambor 2022 - Revezamento
Clube Sta Mônica - Colombo 24.4.2022

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

João Pedro Cardoso Camilo Jaber
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Course : H ADULTO (#3) 
Time : 0:27:25 (9'27"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. COSM 3 1:08:15
2. ADAAN 1 1:09:58
3. ADAAN 3 1:16:04

1. 35 00:02:52 308m 9'18"/km
2. 59 00:01:57 00:04:49 153m 12'45"/km
3. 40 00:04:11 00:09:00 287m 14'35"/km
4. 52 00:00:59 00:09:59 129m 7'37"/km
5. 39 00:02:11 00:12:10 214m 10'12"/km
6. 50 00:02:02 00:14:12 162m 12'33"/km
7. 58 00:02:32 00:16:44 182m 13'55"/km
8. 64 00:03:47 00:20:31 482m 7'51"/km
9. 37 00:02:29 00:23:00 213m 11'40"/km

10. 44 00:01:27 00:24:27 272m 5'20"/km
11. 38 00:01:54 00:26:21 245m 7'45"/km
12. 60 00:00:48 00:27:09 146m 5'29"/km
13. 999 00:00:16 00:27:25 88m 3'02"/km
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